Open B Team
Rank
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th - 6th
5th - 6th
7th - 8th
7th - 8th
9th - 12th
9th - 12th
9th - 12th
9th - 12th
13th - 16th
13th - 16th
13th - 16th
13th - 16th
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Name

U MAD BRO?

RED EYE EXPRESS

TAP HOUSE

MAGIC

SHENANIGAN'S |

WINTER IS COMING

BIG DOGS

TEN PIN- PIGMON

4 WARRIORS AND A DEACON
MACATTACK

RIPLEY'S BELIEVE IT OR NOT
STR8 SHOOTERS

PART TIME POOL PLAYERS
RIDIN DIRTY

TEAM ELITE

VFW ROAD WARRIORS
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City

Winner list

Charter

THE PLAYFAIR GROUP, INC
THE PLAYFAIR GROUP, INC
Star Music LLC

GAMETIME AMUSEMENTS
Star Music LLC

SHAFFER DISTRIBUTING CO.
SHAFFER DISTRIBUTING CO.

PIONEER VENDING

PJ'S ENT. & VIDEO CO., INC.
Star Music LLC

BONHAM AMUSEMENTS
MASON AMUSEMENTS

SHAFFER DISTRIBUTING CO.

GAMETIME AMUSEMENTS
PIONEER VENDING
PIONEER VENDING

State/Country Bracket

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana

:Indiana

Open B Team Finals
Open B Team Finals
Open B Team Finals
Open B Team Finals
Open B Team Finals
Open B Team Finals
Open B Team Finals
Open B Team Finals
Open B Team Finals
Open B Team Finals
Open B Team Finals
Open B Team Finals
Open B Team Finals
Open B Team Finals
Open B Team Finals

Open B Team Finals

Awards
$1900.00
$1600.00
$1300.00
$1000.00

$750.00

$750.00
$650.00
$650.00
$450.00
$450.00
$450.00
$450.00
$350.00
$350.00
$350.00
$350.00
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