Winner list

Open B Team

Rank	Name	City	Charter	State/Country	Bracket	Awards
1st	U MAD BRO?		THE PLAYFAIR GROUP, INC	USA :Indiana	Open B Team Finals	\$1900.00
2nd	RED EYE EXPRESS		THE PLAYFAIR GROUP, INC	USA :Indiana	Open B Team Finals	\$1600.00
3rd	TAP HOUSE		Star Music LLC	USA :Indiana	Open B Team Finals	\$1300.00
4th	MAGIC		GAMETIME AMUSEMENTS	USA :Indiana	Open B Team Finals	\$1000.00
5th - 6th	SHENANIGAN'S I		Star Music LLC	USA :Indiana	Open B Team Finals	\$750.00
5th - 6th	WINTER IS COMING		SHAFFER DISTRIBUTING CO.	USA :Indiana	Open B Team Finals	\$750.00
7th - 8th	BIG DOGS		SHAFFER DISTRIBUTING CO.	USA :Indiana	Open B Team Finals	\$650.00
7th - 8th	TEN PIN- PIGMON		PIONEER VENDING	USA :Indiana	Open B Team Finals	\$650.00
9th - 12th	4 WARRIORS AND A DEACON		PJ'S ENT. & VIDEO CO., INC.	USA :Indiana	Open B Team Finals	\$450.00
9th - 12th	MACATTACK		Star Music LLC	USA :Indiana	Open B Team Finals	\$450.00
9th - 12th	RIPLEY'S BELIEVE IT OR NOT		BONHAM AMUSEMENTS	USA :Indiana	Open B Team Finals	\$450.00
9th - 12th	STR8 SHOOTERS		MASON AMUSEMENTS	USA :Indiana	Open B Team Finals	\$450.00
13th - 16th	PART TIME POOL PLAYERS		SHAFFER DISTRIBUTING CO.	USA :Indiana	Open B Team Finals	\$350.00
13th - 16th	RIDIN DIRTY		GAMETIME AMUSEMENTS	USA :Indiana	Open B Team Finals	\$350.00
13th - 16th	TEAM ELITE		PIONEER VENDING	USA :Indiana	Open B Team Finals	\$350.00
13th - 16th	VFW ROAD WARRIORS		PIONEER VENDING	USA :Indiana	Open B Team Finals	\$350.00

